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DEALS





 
              Littelfuse 153.5631.6122
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Littelfuse
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                32V 2kA@32V Jcase Cartridge Fuse,Automotive Fuses 125A -  Automotive Fuses ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.7891
                       
                        $1.2935
                      	$ 0.79
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.5623
                       
                        $1.1025
                      	$ 5.62
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.4090
                       
                        $0.9975
                      	$ 12.27
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.3601
                       
                        $0.8782
                      	$ 36.01
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.3386
                       
                        $0.8257
                      	$ 169.30
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.3288
                       
                        $0.8019
                      	$ 328.80



 
              In Stock: 74
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  